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POSTGRADUATE COURSEWORK DEGREES

KEY

Credit Points: Subjects are normally valued at 6, 8 or 12 credit points. Please refer to the Course Handbook at
http://www.uow.edu.au/handbook/pgcourses for a detailed program of study.

Intake: 1 = Autumn Session (March); 2 = Spring Session (July)
T1=Trimester 1 (February); T2 = Trimester 2 (May); T3 = Trimester 3 (August)

Fees: Total course fees are shown in Australian dollars.

Fees - CS: The majority of coursework students will be given an offer to a full fee paying program, however, a limited

number of Commonwealth Supported (CS) places are available in some programs. This means that eligible
students will be charged at the Commonwealth Supported rate of student contribution (HECS) instead of the
full fee paying price. For more information, please visit www.uow.edu.au/future/postgraduate/cost or call

UniAdvice on 1300 367 869.

Tuition fees are reviewed annually: fees payable are dependent on the year of commencement and are subject to increase during the period

of study.

COURSE NAME

Graduate Certificate in Business

Graduate Certificate in Business Coaching

Graduate Certificate in Human Resource Management
Graduate Certificate in Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Graduate Certificate in Marketing

Graduate Diploma in Business Coaching

Master of Applied Finance

Master of Business (single major)

Master of Business (double major)

Master of Business Administration - MBA

Master of Business Administration (Executive) - MBA
Master of Business Administration Advanced - MBA
Master of Business Coaching

Master of International Business

Master of Professional Accounting

Master of Science
> Logistics
> Project Management

Master of Science (Logistics & Project Management)

ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCES

Graduate Certificate in Electrical Power Engineering
Graduate Certificate in Engineering Asset Management
Graduate Certificate in Rolling Stock Engineering #
Master of Computer Science

Master of Electrical Power Engineering

Master of Engineering

Master of Engineering Asset Managementh

Master of Engineering Management
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24
24
24
96
48
96
48
48

1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2

CREDIT TOTAL

POINTS INTAKE COURSE FEE
24 T1,T2,T3 $12,480
24 T1,T2,T3 $14,544
24 T1,T2,T3 $12,480
24 T1 $12,480
24 T1,T2,T3 $12,480
48 T1 $29,088
72 T1, T3 $37,440
72 T1,T2,T3 $37,440
96 T1,T2,T3 $49,920
72 T1, T3 $43,632
84 T1 $53,640
96 T1, T3 $58,176
72 T1 $43,632
72 T1,T2,T3 $37,440
96 T1, T3 $49,920
72 T1,T2,T3 $37,440
96 T1T2,T3 $49,920

$13,920
$13,920
$13,920
$51,360
$27,840
$51,360
$27,840
$25,680



ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCES (Cont.)

Master of Financial Mathematics

Master of Health Informatics

Master of Information and Communication Technology Advanced
Master of Information Technology

Master of Information Technology Management

Master of Mathematics

Master of Rolling Stock Engineering #

Master of Science (Medical Radiation Physics)

Master of Statistics

A Also available by distance delivery. Refer to http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au for fees information.
# Distance delivery only

96 1&2
96 1&2
96 1&2
96 1&2
72 1&2
96 1&2
48 1&2
96 1&2
96 1&2

$51,360
$51,360
$51,360
$51,360
$38,520
$51,360
$27,840
$57,600 or CS
$51,360

LAW, HUMANITIES AND THE ARTS

Graduate Certificate in Criminal Practice
Graduate Certificate in Maritime Studies
Graduate Diploma in Arts (Japanese)
Master of Fisheries Policy

Master of International Studies

Master of Laws (Criminal Practice)
Master of Maritime Policy

Master of Maritime Studies

24 1&2
24 1
48 1&2
48 1
72 1&2
48 1&2
48 1
48 1

$12,888
$9,840
$19,680
$19,680
$29,520
$25,152
$19,680
$19,680

SCIENCE, MEDICINE AND HEALTH

Graduate Certificate in Dementia Caren

Graduate Certificate in Gerontology and Rehabilitation Studiess
Graduate Certificate in Health Leadership and Management
Graduate Certificate in Health Practice Development and Facilitation
Graduate Certificate in Indigenous Health #

Graduate Certificate in Medical Education

Graduate Certificate in Mental Health NursingA

Graduate Certificate in Nursing

Graduate Certificate in Practice Nursing

Graduate Certificate in Science

Graduate Certificate in Spatial Science

International Graduate Certificate in Science

International Graduate Diploma in Science

International Master of Science

Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology

Master of Environmental Science

Master of Environmental Science Advanced

Master of Health Leadership and Management

Master of Indigenous Health #

Master of Nursing

Master of Nursing (Mental Health)

Master of Nutrition and Dietetics

Master of Science
> Biotechnology, Chemistry, Coastal Planning & Management, Environmental Biology, Geology, Medicinal
Chemistry, Physical Geography

Master of Science?
> Dementia Care, Gerontology & Rehabilitation Studies

Master of Science and Management

A Also available by distance delivery. Refer to http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au for fees information.
# Distance delivery only

24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1
24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1&2
24 1&2
48 1&2
96 1&2
72 1
48 1&2
96 1&2
72 1&2
48 1&2
72 1&2
72 1&2
96 1
72 1&2
72 1&2
96 1&2
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$11,280 or CS
$11,280 or CS
$11,280 or CS
$11,280 or CS
$11,280 or CS
$30,480
$11,280 or CS
$11,280 or CS
$11,280 or CS
$11,280
$11,280
$11,280
$22,560
$45,120
$33,840 or CS
$22,560 or CS
$45,120 or CS
$33,840 or CS
$22,560 or CS
$33,840 or CS
$33,840 or CS
$45,120 or CS

$33,840

$33,840 or CS
$45,120



SOCIAL SCIENCES

Graduate Certificate in Educational Studies? 24 1&2 $9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Health & Physical Education* 24 1 $9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Health Promotion 24 1&2 $9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Public HealthA 24 1&2 $9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Tertiary Teaching & Learning Practices 24 1&2 $9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in TESOLA 24 1&2 $9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Work Health & Safety 24 1 $9360 or CS
Graduate Diploma in Adult & Vocational Educations 48 1&2 $18,720 or CS
Graduate Diploma in TESOLA 48 1&2 $18,720 or CS
Graduate Diploma in Vocational Education & Training A 48 1&2 $18,720 or CS
Graduate Diploma in Work Health & Safety 48 1 $18,720 or CS
Master of Education 72 1&2 $28,080 or CS
Master of Professional Psychology 48 1 $23,760 or CS
Master of Psychology (Clinical) 96 1 $47,520 or CS
Master of Public Health 72 1&2 $28,080 or CS
Master of Public Health Advanced 96 1&2 $37,440 or CS
Master of Science (Human Geography) 72 1$2 $34,848
Master of Science and Management (Human Geography) 96 1&2 $46,464
Master of Teaching (Primary) 96 1 $37,440 or CS
Master of Teaching (Secondary)** 96 1 $37,440 or CS
Master of Work Health Safety 72 1 $28,080

A Also available by distance delivery. Refer to http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au for fees information.
Course commences 2 January 2015

** Additional fees apply if more than two teaching methods taken.

The University of Wollongong attempts to ensure the information contained in this publication is correct at the time of
production (September 2015); however, sections may be amended without notice by the University in response to changing
circumstances or for any other reason. Check with the University at the time of application/enrolment for any updated
information. UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG CRICOS: 00102E.




