2015 DOMESTIC POSTGRADUATE COURSEWORK FEES



POSTGRADUATE COURSEWORK DEGREES

KEY

Credit Points:	Subjects are normally valued at 6, 8 or 12 credit points. Please refer to the Course Handbook at http://www.uow.edu.au/handbook/pgcourses for a detailed program of study.
Intake:	1 = Autumn Session (March); 2 = Spring Session (July) T1 = Trimester 1 (February); T2 = Trimester 2 (May); T3 = Trimester 3 (August)
Fees:	Total course fees are shown in Australian dollars.
Fees - CS:	The majority of coursework students will be given an offer to a full fee paying program, however, a limited number of Commonwealth Supported (CS) places are available in some programs. This means that eligible students will be charged at the Commonwealth Supported rate of student contribution (HECS) instead of the full fee paying price. For more information, please visit www.uow.edu.au/future/postgraduate/cost or call UniAdvice on 1300 367 869.

Tuition fees are reviewed annually: fees payable are dependent on the year of commencement and are subject to increase during the period of study.

COURSE NAME	CREDIT POINTS	INTAKE	TOTAL COURSE FEE
BUSINESS			
Graduate Certificate in Business	24	T1, T2, T3	\$12,480
Graduate Certificate in Business Coaching	24	T1, T2, T3	\$14,544
Graduate Certificate in Human Resource Management	24	T1, T2, T3	\$12,480
Graduate Certificate in Innovation and Entrepreneurship	24	T1	\$12,480
Graduate Certificate in Marketing	24	T1, T2, T3	\$12,480
Graduate Diploma in Business Coaching	48	T1	\$29,088
Master of Applied Finance	72	T1, T3	\$37,440
Master of Business (single major)	72	T1, T2, T3	\$37,440
Master of Business (double major)	96	T1, T2, T3	\$49,920
Master of Business Administration - MBA	72	T1, T3	\$43,632
Master of Business Administration (Executive) - MBA	84	T1	\$53,640
Master of Business Administration Advanced - MBA	96	T1, T3	\$58,176
Master of Business Coaching	72	T1	\$43,632
Master of International Business	72	T1, T2, T3	\$37,440
Master of Professional Accounting	96	T1, T3	\$49,920
Master of Science > Logistics > Project Management	72	T1,T2,T3	\$37,440
Master of Science (Logistics & Project Management)	96	T1,T2,T3	\$49,920

ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCES			
Graduate Certificate in Electrical Power Engineering	24	1&2	\$13,920
Graduate Certificate in Engineering Asset Management [*]	24	1&2	\$13,920
Graduate Certificate in Rolling Stock Engineering #	24	1&2	\$13,920
Master of Computer Science	96	1&2	\$51,360
Master of Electrical Power Engineering	48	1&2	\$27,840
Master of Engineering	96	1&2	\$51,360
Master of Engineering Asset Management [*]	48	1&2	\$27,840
Master of Engineering Management	48	1&2	\$25,680

ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCES (Cont.)			
Master of Financial Mathematics	96	1&2	\$51,360
Master of Health Informatics	96	1&2	\$51,360
Master of Information and Communication Technology Advanced	96	1&2	\$51,360
Master of Information Technology	96	1&2	\$51,360
Master of Information Technology Management	72	1&2	\$38,520
Master of Mathematics	96	1&2	\$51,360
Master of Rolling Stock Engineering #	48	1&2	\$27,840
Master of Science (Medical Radiation Physics)	96	1&2	\$57,600 or CS
Master of Statistics	96	1&2	\$51,360

^ Also available by distance delivery. Refer to http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au for fees information. # Distance delivery only

LAW, HUMANITIES AND THE ARTS			
Graduate Certificate in Criminal Practice	24	1&2	\$12,888
Graduate Certificate in Maritime Studies	24	1	\$9,840
Graduate Diploma in Arts (Japanese)	48	1&2	\$19,680
Master of Fisheries Policy	48	1	\$19,680
Master of International Studies	72	1&2	\$29,520
Master of Laws (Criminal Practice)	48	1&2	\$25,152
Master of Maritime Policy	48	1	\$19,680
Master of Maritime Studies	48	1	\$19,680

SCIENCE, MEDICINE AND HEALTH			
Graduate Certificate in Dementia Care^	24	1&2	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Gerontology and Rehabilitation Studies^	24	1&2	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Health Leadership and Management	24	1&2	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Health Practice Development and Facilitation	24	1	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Indigenous Health #	24	1&2	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Medical Education	24	1&2	\$30,480
Graduate Certificate in Mental Health Nursing^	24	1&2	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Nursing	24	1&2	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Practice Nursing	24	1&2	\$11,280 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Science	24	1&2	\$11,280
Graduate Certificate in Spatial Science	24	1&2	\$11,280
International Graduate Certificate in Science	24	1&2	\$11,280
International Graduate Diploma in Science	48	1&2	\$22,560
International Master of Science	96	1&2	\$45,120
Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology	72	1	\$33,840 or CS
Master of Environmental Science	48	1&2	\$22,560 or CS
Master of Environmental Science Advanced	96	1&2	\$45,120 or CS
Master of Health Leadership and Management	72	1&2	\$33,840 or CS
Master of Indigenous Health #	48	1&2	\$22,560 or CS
Master of Nursing	72	1&2	\$33,840 or CS
Master of Nursing (Mental Health)	72	1&2	\$33,840 or CS
Master of Nutrition and Dietetics	96	1	\$45,120 or CS
Master of Science > Biotechnology, Chemistry, Coastal Planning & Management, Environmental Biology, Geology, Medicinal Chemistry, Physical Geography	72	1&2	\$33,840
Master of Science^ > Dementia Care, Gerontology & Rehabilitation Studies	72	1&2	\$33,840 or CS
Master of Science and Management	96	1&2	\$45,120
Also available by distance delivery. Refer to http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au for fees information.			

A Also available by distance delivery. Refer to http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au for fees information. # Distance delivery only

SOCIAL SCIENCES			
Graduate Certificate in Educational Studies^	24	1&2	\$9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Health & Physical Education*	24	1	\$9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Health Promotion	24	1&2	\$9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Public Health	24	1&2	\$9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Tertiary Teaching & Learning Practices^	24	1&2	\$9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in TESOL ^A	24	1&2	\$9,360 or CS
Graduate Certificate in Work Health & Safety	24	1	\$9360 or CS
Graduate Diploma in Adult & Vocational Education^	48	1&2	\$18,720 or CS
Graduate Diploma in TESOL^	48	1&2	\$18,720 or CS
Graduate Diploma in Vocational Education & Training A	48	1&2	\$18,720 or CS
Graduate Diploma in Work Health & Safety	48	1	\$18,720 or CS
Master of Education A	72	1&2	\$28,080 or CS
Master of Professional Psychology	48	1	\$23,760 or CS
Master of Psychology (Clinical)	96	1	\$47,520 or CS
Master of Public Health	72	1&2	\$28,080 or CS
Master of Public Health Advanced A	96	1&2	\$37,440 or CS
Master of Science (Human Geography)	72	1\$2	\$34,848
Master of Science and Management (Human Geography)	96	1&2	\$46,464
Master of Teaching (Primary)	96	1	\$37,440 or CS
Master of Teaching (Secondary)**	96	1	\$37,440 or CS
Master of Work Health Safety	72	1	\$28,080

Also available by distance delivery. Refer to http://coursefinder.uow.edu.au for fees information. Course commences 2 January 2015 Additional fees apply if more than two teaching methods taken. ۸ *

**